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                        HYDROTHERMAL REACTOR DIMENSION DETAILS 
 

 

 

Product 

 

Capacity 

Outer Stainless Steel Shell 

Thickness ID OD Height 

Hydrothermal 
10 ml 6 mm 27 mm 38 mm 76 mm Reactor 

Hydrothermal 
25 ml 6 mm 33 mm 45 mm 89 mm Reactor 

Hydrothermal 
50 ml 6 mm 40 mm 53 mm 140 mm Reactor 

Hydrothermal 
100 ml 7 mm 49 mm 63 mm 160 mm Reactor 

Hydrothermal 
150 ml 10 mm 58 mm 78 mm 190 mm Reactor 

Hydrothermal 
200 ml 10 mm 63 mm 83 mm 210 mm Reactor 

Hydrothermal 
250 ml 9 mm 65 mm 83 mm 210 mm Reactor 

Hydrothermal 
300 ml 10 mm 71 mm 91 mm 210 mm Reactor 

Hydrothermal 
Reactor 

 

400 ml 

 

11mm 

 

81mm 

 

102 mm 

 

217 mm 

Hydrothermal 
Reactor 

 
500 ml 

 
13 mm 

 
91 mm 

 
117 mm 

 
215 mm 

Hydrothermal 
Reactor 1000 ml 41.5 mm 120 mm 203 mm 220 mm 

Hydrothermal 
Reactor 1500 ml 44 mm 150 mm 238 mm 220 mm 

Hydrothermal 
Reactor 2000 ml 45 mm 180 mm 270 mm 220 mm 
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Product 

 

Capacity 

Inner Teflon Liner or Vessel 

ID OD Height 

Inner Teflon Liner 
10 ml 18 mm 27 mm 55 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
25 ml 24 mm 33 mm 61 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
50 ml 30 mm 40 mm 79 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
100 ml 39 mm 49 mm 95 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
150 ml 45 mm 57 mm 116 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
200 ml 47 mm 62 mm 136 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
250 ml 52 mm 64 mm 135 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
300 ml 56 mm 71 mm 138 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
400 ml 65mm 81mm 139mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 500 ml 75 mm 91 mm 136 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
1000 ml 100 mm 120 mm 153 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
1500 ml 120 mm 150 mm 140 mm 

Inner Teflon Liner 
2000 ml 150 mm 180 mm 140mm 

 

 

Tested and certify By : 


